



PROJECT: OLDE GATE DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION  
 OWNER: CITY OF SPRINGDALE  
 BID DATE: December 20, 2018 @ 10:00 AM  
 PROJECT: #180738

BID TABULATION

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ADLETA INC.

R. A. MILLER CONSTRUCTION

FORD DEVELOPMENT

FRED A. NEMANN CO.

PRUS CONSTRUCTION

BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS

Item No.	Spec No.	Item	Est. Qty.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
1	202	CURB REMOVED	1,310	FT	\$3.00	\$3,930.00	\$4.60	\$6,026.00	\$8.50	\$11,135.00	\$6.00	\$7,860.00	\$5.00	\$6,550.00	\$5.00	\$6,550.00	\$12.00	\$15,720.00
2	202	CATCH BASIN OR INLET REMOVED	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
3	203	EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN (19")	975	CY	\$27.50	\$26,812.50	\$35.00	\$34,125.00	\$29.00	\$28,275.00	\$36.00	\$35,100.00	\$30.00	\$29,250.00	\$39.00	\$38,025.00	\$40.00	\$39,000.00
4	204	PROOF ROLLING	4	HR	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	1,847	SY	\$2.00	\$3,694.00	\$1.50	\$2,770.50	\$1.00	\$1,847.00	\$1.00	\$1,847.00	\$1.00	\$1,847.00	\$4.00	\$7,388.00	\$7.00	\$12,929.00
NOT USED																		
7	253	*SLAG STABILIZATION, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL AND CHOKE WITH 3" 304	23	CY	\$40.00	\$920.00	\$90.00	\$2,070.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$75.00	\$1,725.00	\$150.00	\$3,450.00	\$70.00	\$1,610.00
8	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE (6")	307	CY	\$130.00	\$39,910.00	\$138.60	\$42,550.20	\$152.00	\$46,664.00	\$145.00	\$44,515.00	\$139.00	\$42,673.00	\$184.00	\$56,488.00	\$175.50	\$53,878.50
9	304	AGGREGATE BASE (10"), CRUSHED CARBONATE STONE (CCS), AS PER PLAN	513	CY	\$50.00	\$25,650.00	\$46.00	\$23,598.00	\$52.00	\$26,676.00	\$50.00	\$25,650.00	\$55.00	\$28,215.00	\$56.00	\$28,728.00	\$58.00	\$29,754.00
10	304	*AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	76	CY	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$46.00	\$3,496.00	\$52.00	\$3,952.00	\$50.00	\$3,800.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$58.00	\$4,408.00	\$70.00	\$5,320.00
11	407	TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK (0.6 GAL / SY)	110	GAL	\$4.00	\$440.00	\$11.55	\$1,270.50	\$1.00	\$110.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$15.00	\$1,650.00	\$0.01	\$1.10
12	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448) (1.75")	97	CY	\$180.00	\$17,460.00	\$147.00	\$14,259.00	\$183.00	\$17,751.00	\$154.00	\$14,938.00	\$147.00	\$14,259.00	\$240.00	\$23,280.00	\$180.00	\$17,460.00
13	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22 (1.25")	64	CY	\$180.00	\$11,520.00	\$194.25	\$12,432.00	\$230.00	\$14,720.00	\$205.00	\$13,120.00	\$195.00	\$12,480.00	\$240.00	\$15,360.00	\$215.00	\$13,760.00
14	SPL	ASPHALT REJUVENTAING AGENT	1,847	SY	\$2.50	\$4,617.50	\$1.00	\$1,847.00	\$1.25	\$2,308.75	\$1.00	\$1,847.00	\$0.01	\$18.47	\$1.00	\$1,847.00	\$1.25	\$2,308.75
15	452	NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MISCELLANEOUS: DRIVEWAY APRON (9")	230	SY	\$80.00	\$18,400.00	\$72.00	\$16,560.00	\$102.00	\$23,460.00	\$100.00	\$23,000.00	\$100.00	\$23,000.00	\$93.00	\$21,390.00	\$72.00	\$16,560.00
16	605	6" SHALLOW PIPE UNDERDRAINS (707.41, FABRIC WRAPPED)	130	LF	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$16.00	\$2,080.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$24.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00
17	608	*WALKWAY, MISC.: 5" CONCRETE WALK, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL	250	SF	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.50	\$3,125.00	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
18	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	1,310	LF	\$28.00	\$36,680.00	\$21.80	\$28,558.00	\$24.00	\$31,440.00	\$26.00	\$34,060.00	\$25.00	\$32,750.00	\$24.00	\$31,440.00	\$21.50	\$28,165.00
19	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B	48	LF	\$65.00	\$3,120.00	\$83.00	\$3,984.00	\$88.00	\$4,224.00	\$200.00	\$9,600.00	\$150.00	\$7,200.00	\$160.00	\$7,680.00	\$100.00	\$4,800.00
20	611	CATCH BASIN, NO. 3A, AS PER PLAN	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,475.00	\$4,950.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,675.00	\$7,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
21	611	CATCH BASIN, NO. 3, AS PER PLAN	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,835.00	\$7,670.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
22	611	MANHOLE, NO. 3, AS PER PLAN	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
23	614	MAINTAINNING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,125.00	\$30,125.00
24	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>OPINION OF CONSTRUCTION COST</b>					<b>\$230,054.00</b>		<b>\$231,931.20</b>		<b>\$255,312.75</b>		<b>\$257,007.00</b>		<b>\$265,287.47</b>		<b>\$293,054.00</b>		<b>\$303,691.35</b>	

\*DENOTES CONTINGENCY ITEM - USE ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER